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Install glass with ease...

t: 00 800 0421 6144 	 e: CRL@crlaurence.co.uk	 taperloc.co.uk

You know the correct fixing force*  
is applied when the TAPER-LOC®  
tool ‘clicks’ the glass into place.

The TAPER-LOC® System is the  
simple way to install glass railings  
and balustrades†.

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
SUPERVISION ADMISSION

BS 6180:1999 &
BS 6399-1:1996

Conforms to

Patents No. 8,122,654 and 8,201,366

Isn’t it great when 
things just click...

PROTECT TAPER-LOC®  
WITH 6K PAGEs 04-05

*Nm †For toughened/toughened laminated glass from 12mm-25.52mm thick
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Welcome

W
elcome to the first issue for 2013. As always the showcase is packed 
full of popular Glass and Glazing products at discounted prices.  
Our ‘seriously low prices’ pull out in the middle of the showcase is 
worth a look. Also this quarter we have special prices on U-Channels 

for Shower Doors and Commercial Glazing applications, Mirror Extrusions, and Bulk 
Buy offers on Glass Cleaner and Gunther Mirror adhesive, plus many more offers.

As part of the CRL group we have over 55,000 products in our range, sold across 
the globe. In this and future issues we will be tailoring a selection of these products 
in our ‘Expand Your Range’ feature. We hope you may see an opportunity to 
complete a new or different type of project using these products.

I hope you find the showcase of interest, if there is a product you can’t find or you 
have technical enquiry please get in touch (see ‘Meet the Team’ below). We are 
continually looking to improve how we do things and the CRL customer experience. 
If you have a suggestion and/or feedback it is most welcome. 

Finally, I wish you a very successful 2013 and look forward to catching up with you 
in our Spring issue out on the 1st of April.

Regards

Simon Boocock 
Managing Director, C.R. Laurence of Europe

Welcome to  
the NEW LOOK 
GLASS SHOWCASE

MEET THE TEAM

Glass Product Showcase is published by  
C.R. Laurence of Europe. Winter special offer  
prices valid from 1st January to 31st March 2013.  
All prices in Pounds Sterling and do not include 
VAT. All products F.O.B. CRL Service Center.  
Prices subject to change without notice.

Call FREE on 00 800 0421 6144 (UK and Europe)
Fax free on 00 800 0262 3299
For more information on all CRL products and 
services please visit our self service web site  
at crlaurence.co.uk or crlstone.co.uk

C.R. Laurence of Europe-UK
Charles Babbage Avenue, Kingsway Business Park, 
Rochdale OL16 4NW, UK
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Featured Product

W
e are proud to bring to the market 

a new surface protection system 

specifically designed to protect 

both Glass and Stainless Steel.  

6K by CRL is a two-step surface protection 

treatment with a 3 year protection lifespan. 

6K uses Nano technology and provides a 

hydrophobic, water repellent Nano coating.  

These hydro- and oleo phobic effects make it 

difficult for particles of contamination such as 

grease and dirt to adhere, and allows them to be 

easily removed without applying abrasive agents,  

giving the ‘Easy-clean’ effect.

Easily applied in two stages to give a 3 year 

protection lifespan, 6K also provides great value 

for money. A 1 Litre bottle will cover approximately 

100m2, offering almost four times the coverage of 

alternative synthetic polymer silicones. 

6K isn’t like other glass coatings, it’s a natural 

silica dioxide based solution. Silica dioxide is most 

commonly found in nature as sand or quartz and 

not to be confused with the synthetic polymer 

silicone. Silicon dioxide based 6K provides several 

benefits in comparison with synthetic silicone 

products. 6K provides longevity; its UV-stability 

enables functionality for a number of years, 

approximately the lifetime of the coated surface, 

whereas synthetic polymer silicone products 

are damaged slowly by sunlight. 6K creates a 

permanent chemical bond with the substrate  

and enables excellent abrasion resistance.  

Synthetic polymer silicone can be easily removed 

by abrasion. 6K provides chemical stability and 

is resistant to almost all standard household and 

industrial cleaners with the exception of alkali.  

Many synthetic polymer silicones must be 

reapplied after cleaning the surface.

Chris Pepper, Marketing Manager for  

CRL commented: 

6K is a quality product that offers great 

value and versatility. Designed primarily to 

give complete protection to both Glass and 

Stainless Steel it is ideal for combined glass 

and stainless steel installations like canopies, 

balustrades and railings, like those used in our 

TAPER-LOC system. 6K can also be used on 

cladding, quartz surfaces, and glazed ceramic 

surfaces such as tiles, toilets and sinks, making 

it an ideal solution for a bathroom environment.

6K is applied in two easy colour coded stages, 

Pre-clean (red) and Protect (blue). Pre-Clean is 

applied using a specifically designed red cloth to 

ensure an ideal clean surface in preparation for 

6K Protect application. 

NOT like 
other glass 
coatings!

£7.50*
from only

£26.90*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 CONTENTS			   1	 6

PC6100	 1000ml			   £21.90	 £19.49
PC6050	 500ml			   £12.89	 £11.60
PC6025	 250ml			   £9.19	 £7.50

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

CAT. NO. 	 CONTENTS	 COVERAGE		  1	 6

6K6100	 1000ml	 100m2		  £81.30	 £73.90
6K6050	 500ml	 50m2		  £48.30	 £43.49
6K6025	 250ml	 25m2		  £30.25	 £26.90

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL 6K Pre-Clean 
Solution

CRL 6K PrOTECT 
FORMULA

• �Stage one - pre-clean
• �Thoroughly cleans glass or stainless steel 

ready for the protection stage
• �Ideal for showers screens and glass railings
• �Recommended for use with the  

CRL Pre-Cleaning Cloth (red)
• �Dries streak-free
• �Conforms to en 45001

• �Stage two - protect
• �3 Year protection lifespan
• �Protects glass or stainless steel
• �Ideal for shower screens and glass railings
• �Nano-technology
• �Long lasting coverage
• �Recommended for use with the  

CRL Protect cloth (blue)
• Conforms to EN 45001

NEWNEW

Protection for: Glass · Stainless Steel • Shower Screens · Railings · Canopies · Cladding • Glazed Ceramic Tiles



CRL Cloth  
for the 6K 
Hydrophobic 
Surface 
Protection 
System 

NEW

£0.80*
from only
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Featured Product

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION			   1	 50

PCCLOTH	 6K Pre-Clean Cloth		  £1.00	 £0.80
6KCLOTH	 6K Protect Cloth			   £1.15	 £0.89

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each. Other price breaks available

CRL 
Aftercare  
GLASS 
CLEANER
• �Non-silicone based glass cleaner
• �Leaves glass clear and smear-free
• �Ideal for shower screens
• �Recommended use with CRL6K  

pre-clean and protect products

£4.29*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 CONTENTS		  1	 6

AC6050	 500ml		  £4.75	 £4.29

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

6K Protect is effortlessly applied with a blue  

cloth using 2 – 3 trigger sprays per 0.25m2,  

and is easily polished into the surface until clear. 

Immediately after the application of 6K Protect, the 

nanoparticles form a strong bond with the surface 

in a chemical reaction. After only a few minutes the 

water spray test will show good droplet formation. 

After about 24 hours the reaction is completed 

and the coating is fully durable. Even before 

completion of the reaction 6K Protect can be 

touched and can come into contact with moisture 

immediately after coating. After application, if 

a glass cleaner is to be used on the surface, a 

non-Silicone based cleaner must be used. CRL 

AC6050 Cleaner is recommended. 

USE WITH 6K

• �To be used with CRL6K  
pre-clean or protect

For further information 
please visit: 

www.crl6k.co.uk

Call 00 800 0421 6144 
or visit crl6k.co.uk for 
a demonstration and 
FREE sample pack
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Door
Hardware
Deal #1

Door Hardware Deals

CRL ‘T’ Style 
door pull 
handle

CRL MEDIUM duty 
narrow width  
floor closer

• �To suit glass thickness 8 to 15mm
• �Grade 304 Stainless Steel
• Sold per pair

• �The perfect door closer to support 
CRL’s patch hardware

• �120kg capacity, 1067mm doors
• �Narrow 78mm width
• �Interchangeable spindle heights
• �5 Year limited warranty
• UL listed

A B

£23.45
only

£41.50
only

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH	 L	 D	 1

600LPBSEU	 Satin Stainless	 600mm	 32mm 	 £23.45

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION			   1

CRL8460	 Medium Duty Narrow Width Floor Closer	 		  £41.50

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.



CRL TOP DOOR PATCH 
FITTING WITH INSERT

• 65mm pivot setback
• �High density cast body
• �For 10 or 12mm glass
• �Top Pivots sold seperately

D

£16.95
only
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Door Hardware Deals

CRL BOTTOM DOOR 
PATCH FITTING INSERT

• �65mm pivot setback
• �10 or 12mm glass

C

£19.35
only

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH			   1

PH11CBS	 Brushed Stainless			   £19.35

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

A

C

B

Bottom Door 
Patch Fitting

CAT.NO. DDEAL6

Pull Handle

Floor Closer

 COMPONENTS 

D

Top Door 
Patch Fitting

You can buy CAT.NO. DDEAL6 which are the products  
listed as ‘A’ ‘B’ ‘C’ and ‘D’ for the total discounted price of £99.00

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH			   1

PH21ABS	 Brushed Stainless			   £16.95

YOU MAY ALSO NEED: (SOLD SEPARATELY)

1NT401	 Free Swing Top Pivot			   £2.10

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.
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Door
Hardware
Deal #2

Door Hardware Deals

CRL MEDIUM duty 
narrow width  
floor closer
• �The perfect door closer to support 

CRL’s patch hardware
• �120kg capacity, 1067mm doors
• �Narrow 78mm width
• �Interchangeable spindle heights
• �5 Year limited warranty
• �UL listed

A B

£23.45
only

£41.50
only

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH	 L	 D	 1

600LPBSEU	 Satin Stainless	 600mm	 32mm 	 £23.45

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION			   1

CRL8460	 Medium Duty Narrow Width Floor Closer	 		  £41.50

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL ‘T’ Style 
door pull 
handle
• �To suit glass thickness 8 to 15mm
• �Grade 304 Stainless Steel
• �Sold per pair



CRL TOP DOOR PATCH 
FITTING WITH INSERT

• 65mm pivot setback
• �High density cast body
• �For 10 or 12mm glass
• �Top Pivots sold seperately

D

£16.95
only

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH			   1

PH21ABS	 Brushed Stainless			   £16.95

YOU MAY ALSO NEED: (SOLD SEPARATELY)

1NT401	 Free Swing Top Pivot			   £2.10

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL 102MM SQUARE 
SHAPED FULL LENGTH 
DOOR RAIL WITH LOCK
• Patented Wedge-Lock™ glass securing system
• Also available without locks
• Adjust and align doors without removal
• For 10 and 12mm glass
• Custom sizes and finishes are available

£143.10
only

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH			   1

EDR4SBS12L	 Brushed Stainless		  	 £143.10

YOU MAY ALSO NEED: (SOLD SEPARATELY)

CRL9040AS	 Short Centre-Hung Floor Closer Arm 		  	 £5.25
EC5BS	 European 3-Key Thumbturn Cylinder		  	 £5.39
AMR207BN	 Brushed Nickel Dust Proof Keeper		  	 £3.25
CRL9040S8	 Floor Mounted Closer Interchangable Tapered Style Spindle	 	 £2.75

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

C
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Door Hardware Deals

A

C

Full Length 
Door Rail

Pull Handle

D

Top Door 
Patch Fitting

 COMPONENTS 

You can buy CAT.NO. DDEAL7 which are the products  
listed as ‘A’ ‘B’ ‘C’ and ‘D’ for the total discounted price of £221.00

CAT.NO. DDEAL7

B Floor Closer
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Door Rails

We’re looking for installation 
images using CRL products

Please send your installation images to chris_pepper@crlaurence.co.uk 
and selected projects may be featured in future editions of Glass Product 
Showcase. If that wasn’t enough we are also offering further coverage for 
your company via our regular e-mail updates.

(No images can be used without your express consent. Our marketing staff will contact you to document your permission.)

t: 00 800 0421 6144 	 e: chris_pepper@crlaurence.co.uk	

Company

CRL Glass  
Cleaner

CRL Gunther  
Ultra/Bond  
MASTIC 

• �A long time favourite of the  
glass industry

• �Ammoniated formula with  
a pleasant aroma

• Twelve big 660ml cans per case

•	� Fast permanent bond
•	� Will compress to 0.8mm for mirror overlays
•	� Can build up to 19mm for uneven surfaces

CAT. NO. 	 CONTENTS	 60	 144

EB1701	 660ml Can	 £1.69	 £1.49

SALE PRICE PER CAN (INC. DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 12 Cans.

CAT. NO. 	 CONTENTS	 24	 72

GN100E	 310ml	 £2.49	 £2.39

SALE PRICE EACH CARTRIDGE (INC. DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

BULK BUY #2

BULK BUY #1

Cases & Save
Buy in Full

Other price breaks available

Other price breaks available

£1.49*
from only

Feature your
in an issue of the
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Meet an ExpertDiscount Offers
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Low Prices!
Seriously

Save big on this 
quarter’s very best 
offers. Check back 
next edition for more...

CAT. NO. 	 CONTENTS	 1	 50	 100	 250	 1000

655	 4 clips per set	 £1.30	 £1.25	 £1.10	 £1.05	 £1.00

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each set.

• �Our best-selling mirror clip sets 
are the fast and secure way to 
hang mirrors

• �Unique spring loaded  
top clips

• �Made of nickel plated steel

£1.00*
from only

CRL E-Z Mount 
Mirror Clip Sets

CAT. NO. 	 COLOUR 				    1	 12	 72	 144

GM44	 Yellow				    £0.42	 £0.39	 £0.36	 £0.32

SALE PRICE per pencil (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 pencil.

CRL Yellow Glass 
Marking Pencil
• Our most popular marking pencil
• Long lasting points
• �Bright, stand-out yellow colour

£0.32*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 LENGTH		  1	 12

3210	 203mm		  £9.15	 £8.10

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL DROP JAW 
GLASS PLIERS
• Heavy duty all steel construction
• Suitable for glass up to 12mm thick
• Drop jaw design for superior leverage

£8.10*
from only
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Discount Offers

CRL Replacement 
cutting heads
• �Tap Wheel™ technology provides  

a superior cut
• �Adjustable grip
• �Improved oil control

£9.80*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 60

TC600HSV	 Replacement TC600SVB Cutting Head		  £17.60	 £13.05
TC21HSV	 Replacement Straight Cutting Head		  £13.29	 £10.05
TC21HPV	 Replacement Pattern Cutting Head		  £12.95	 £9.80

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each. Other price breaks available

CRL Clear Vent-A-Matic 
Glass Aperture  
With Shutters
• �Complete with radial shutter control, operated by a pull cord
• �Designed for simple two part fitting into the glass aperture

£2.90*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 20

1802	 Vent-A-Matic With Shutter 120mm	 	 £12.00	 £10.35
1806	 Vent-A-Matic With Shutter 162mm	 	 £13.59	 £11.60
1810PB	 Vent-A-Matic 165mm	 	 £3.30	 £2.90
1812B	 Vent-A-Matic With Stormguard 162mm	 	 £30.60	 £26.25

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL Double Pad 
Suction Lifter
• �Two individually operated pads
• �Lightweight plastic design
• 100kg lifting capacity 

£20.55*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 6

05062P	 Double Pad Suction Lifter		  £24.30	 £20.55

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL Plastic 
Horseshoe Shims
• ��Colour coded for convenience
• �Simplifies all leveling requirements
• �Packed in convenient sleeves  

and tubs
• �Three thicknesses
• �Economical

£2.14*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 COLOUR	 D	 W	 L		  100	 10000

PHS4	 Black	 6.3mm	 38.1mm	 50.8mm		  £3.20	 £2.75
PHS6	 Blue	 1.6mm	 38.1mm	 50.8mm		  £2.52	 £2.14
PHS28	 Red	 3.2mm	 58.7mm	 76.2mm		  £4.10	 £3.49

SALE PRICE PER HUNDRED (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 100 shims. Must order in increments of 100. Sizes can be combined for quantity pricing. Other price breaks available

CRL TOYO® Original
Supercutter®

• �Brass straight end handle
• 153 degree hone angle carbide wheel
• Premium quality
• �Now available with Tap Wheel™

£13.35*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 HEAD	 CUT	 HANDLE		  1	 60

TC17BBV	 Wide	 Straight	 Brass	 	 £17.60	 £13.35

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each. Other price breaks available
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Discount Offers

CRL Monaco 180° 
Glass-to-Glass Hinge
• �180º glass-to-glass (door swings 

90º in and 90º out)
• �Precise closing feature  

to zero degrees
• �Available in several beautiful 

finishes
• �Three year warranty

£35.50*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 Finish		  1	 16

M0N180CH	 Chrome		  £39.05	 £35.50

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL MONACO SERIES 
WALL MOUNT HINGE
• ��Wall mount full back plate
• ��Precise closing feature  

to zero degrees
• ��Available in several beautiful 

finishes
• ��Three year warranty

£26.30*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 Finish		  1	 16

M0N037CH	 Chrome		  £28.95	 £26.30

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each. Other price breaks available

CRL MONACO SERIES 
FIXED PANEL U-CLAMP
• �For 6 to 8mm thick glass
• �Same design as our Monaco hinge
• �Used to secure fixed panels of glass 

for frameless shower enclosures
• �Solid brass
• �A nice option to more traditional 

U-channel, in that the clamps help 
the appearance of an ‘all-glass’ look

• �Glass fabrication required to 
accommodate clamps £7.35*

from only

CAT. NO. 	 Finish		  1	 50

M0638CH	 Chrome		  £9.60	 £7.35

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each. Other price breaks available

CRL Corner 
Covers
• �Protect glass and mirror corners
• Polyethylene material
• �Also available in bulk  

packages of 1,000

CAT. NO. 	 GLASS THICKNESS	 QTY/BOX		  1

1464006B	 6mm	 250		  £13.80
1464008B	 8mm	 250		  £16.00
1464010B	 10mm	 250		  £17.90
1464012B	 12mm	 250		  £17.90
1464020B	 20mm	 250		  £23.20

SALE PRICE PER BOX (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 box.

CRL Smooth 
Rod Caulking 
Gun
•  Our best seller is also a great value
•  Perfect for low viscosity materials
•  Thumb pressure release button

£1.90*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 12

ER3	 Smooth rod caulking gun	 	 £2.10	 £1.90

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each. All caulking guns can be combined for quantity pricing.

GREAT VALUE

£13.80*
from only

CRL Acetic 
Cure Silicone 
Sealant
•  Acetic cure formula
•  �Plastic cartridges with screw-on nozzles
•	 300ml cartridge
• 	12 per case

£1.34*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 240

EU33SC	 Clear	 	 £1.49	 £1.34
EU33SW	 White	 	 £1.49	 £1.34
EU33SBL	 Black	 	 £1.49	 £1.34

PRICE EACH

*Minimum order: 1 each. Other price breaks available
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Discount Offers

CRL MIRROR MOUNTING
FOAM TAPE
•	� Conforms to all surfaces
•	� Excellent for mirrors, glass, metals, 

plastics, and other surfaces
•	� Available in black or white colours
•	� #1 choice for mounting mirrors

£2.69*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 COL	 TH	 W	 R/L	 R/Case		 1 CASE	 5 CASES

CRL420812	 Black	 3mm	 13mm	 15m	 23	 	 £3.50	 £3.30
CRL421612	 Black	 1.6mm	 13mm	 33m	 23	 	 £4.45	 £4.25
CRL421634	 Black	 1.6mm	 19mm	 33m	 16	 	 £6.29	 £5.99
CRL423212	 Black	 0.8mm	 13mm	 66m	 23	 	 £7.40	 £7.05
CRL210812	 White	 3mm	 13mm	 15m	 23	 	 £2.80	 £2.69
CRL210834	 White	 3mm	 19mm	 15m	 16	 	 £3.90	 £3.75
CRL21081	 White	 3mm	 25mm	 15m	 12	 	 £4.45	 £4.20
CRL211612	 White	 1.6mm	 13mm	 33m	 23	 	 £4.19	 £4.00
CRL211634	 White	 1.6mm	 19mm	 33m	 16	 	 £5.40	 £5.15
CRL21161	 White	 1.6mm	 25mm	 33m	 12		  £7.00	 £6.70
CRL213212	 White	 0.8mm	 13mm	 66m	 23		  £6.45	 £6.19
CRL21321	 White	 0.8mm	 25mm	 66m	 12	 	 £11.85	 £11.30

SALE PRICE PER ROLL (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 roll.  All sizes and colours of Foam Mounting Tape can be combined for quantity pricing. Other price breaks available

CRL Aprons
Heavy Duty Black Vinyl Apron 
• �With bib, 1.22m long

Kevlar Cutter’s Apron
• �Tested BS EN 388
• Rating 4542
• �Kevlar lined reinforced  

front and pocket

£7.49*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 20

0603A	 Heavy Duty Black Vinyl Apron		  £9.35	 £7.49
0624	 Kevlar Cutter’s Apron		  £35.50	 £29.85

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL Conductive 
Coating Detector
• �Red indicator lights up on contact 

with Low-E
• ��Edge stop restricts use to edge  

of glass, prevents scratching
• �Small enough to fit in your  

shirt pocket

£19.15
only

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION			   1

CD1	 Conductive coating detector		  	 £19.15

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL Cleret  
Elite 
Squeegees
• �Makes an ideal gift to  

customer after completing 
installation of showers

• �Dual 254mm wide blades  
wipe water spots from enclosure 
door and walls

• �Available in four colour combinations

CAT. NO. 	 HANDLE COLOUR	 CAP COLOUR		  1	 12

EWCW1	 White	 Chrome	 	 £9.80	 £9.05
EWGW1	 White	 Gold	 	 £8.55	 £7.89
EBCB1	 Black	 Chrome	 	 £9.80	 £9.05
EBGB1	 Black	 Gold	 	 £8.55	 £7.89

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

£7.89*
from only

CRL Marigold 
Industrial  
Green Gloves 
• �Sold by the pair
• Conforms to BS EN 388
• Available in two sizes

£1.45*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 Size		  1	 20

0637M	 Medium		  £1.80	 £1.45
0637XL	 Extra Large		  £1.80	 £1.45

SALE PRICE PER PAIR (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 pair.
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SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Expand Your range

This issue:
Hospitality Hardware

Highlighting key value product areas you 
may not buy from us at the moment.

CRL Plaza Series 
Square Partition Posts
• �38.1mm square stainless steel posts with full length  

channels for 6mm glass
• �Standard heights of 305, 457 and 610mm with  

flat cap and welded base plate
• �Five standard configurations –  

end, corner, centre, 3-way, and 4-way

£45.55*
from only

MONOLITHIC
TOUGHENED

GLASS

CAT. NO. TYPE HEIGHT 1 12

PP43EBS
PP4318EBS
PP4324EBS

END 305mm
457mm
610mm

£49.69
£51.05
£51.09

£45.55
£46.75
£46.85

PP43LBS
PP4318LBS
PP4324LBS

CORNER 305mm
457mm
610mm

£54.45
£58.05
£57.79

£49.90
£53.19
£52.95

PP43CBS
PP4318CBS
PP4324CBS

CENTRE 305mm
457mm
610mm

£55.49
£58.05
£57.79

£50.85
£53.19
£52.95

PP43TBS
PP4318TBS
PP4324TBS

3-WAY 305mm
457mm
610mm

£59.35
£64.60
£63.65

£54.35
£59.25
£58.35

PP43XBS
PP4318XBS
PP4324XBS

4-WAY 305mm
457mm
610mm

£65.15
£71.20
£71.15

£59.69
£65.25
£65.25

Brushed stainless code shown. 20 attractive colours available.  
For details please visit crlaurence.co.uk

* Minimum order: 1 each. All Post Kits can be combined for quantity pricing. Post Kits include Post, Cap, Mounting Base, and Screws.

COMPLETE AND READY TO INSTALL

CRL Slimline 
Series Sneeze 
Guards

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION	 FINISH			 

SG5139BS	 38mm tubing	 Brushed Stainless      	 	prices upon request
SG0139BS	 55mm tubing	 Brushed Stainless      	 	prices upon request

PRICE EACH

CRL ELEGANT 
SERIES
SNEEZE GUARDS
Style 139 - fixed glass on top and front only

• Other finishes available
• Lots of styles to choose from

Style 10 - fixed glass on slant only

• For 6 or 10mm glass

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 12

SGS10LEBS	 Left hand end		  £105.10	 £96.35
SGS10CBS	 Centre	 	 £115.50	 £105.85
SGS10REBS	 Right hand end		  £105.10	 £96.35

PRICE EACH

Minimum order: 1 each.

 ROUND PARTITION POSTS ALSO  
 available at crlaurence.co.uk 

business
grow your
range and
Expand your
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Glass & Glazing Supplies

CRL PUTTY KNIVES

• �Large soft-grip handle
• �Flexible or stiff high carbon steel blade
• Several blade widths to choose from 
• Economically priced

CAT. NO. HW033
38mm Flexible Knife

CAT. NO. HW035
76mm Flexible Knife

CAT. NO. HW039
76mm Stiff Knife

CAT. NO. HW034
51mm Flexible Knife

CAT. NO. HW036
102mm Flexible Knife

CAT. NO. HW048
8-in-1 Tool

£2.65*
from only

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION			   1

MFT1EU	 Multi Function Tool	  		  £64.09

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 12

HWO33	 38mm Flexible Putty Knife		  £2.95	 £2.65
HWO34	 51mm Flexible Putty Knife		  £3.15	 £2.85
HWO35	 76mm Flexible Putty Knife		  £3.65	 £3.25
HWO36	 102mm Flexible Putty Knife		  £3.95	 £3.55
HWO39	 76mm Stiff Putty Knife		  £3.65	 £3.25
HWO48	 8-In-1 Tool		  £3.95	 £2.90

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each. Putty Knives and Universal Tool can be combined for quantity pricing. 

Supplies

Glass &
Glazing

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION			   1

17600	 Deluxe Shower Squeegee			   £12.40

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL Chrome Deluxe 
Shower Squeegee 
• �Perfect for cleaning glass, mirror, 

ceramic tile, and marble
• �Suction hook holder requires  

no drilling
• �254mm blade
• �Replacement blades available

£12.40
only

£64.09
only

• �Oscillating Head
• �Variable Speed,  

11,000 to 22,000 OPM
• �Adjustable Blade Angle
• �CE Certified
• �220 Volt, 50 HZ, 260 Watt,  

Euro Plug

CRL Multi  
Function Tool

CAT. NO. 	 CONTENTS		  1	 30

WCS1	 305ml cartridge		  £16.25	 £14.90

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL Water Clear 
Silicone Sealant
• �Optically clear when cured
• �Applications include shower enclosures and specialty glass assemblies
• Environmentally friendly
• �Water clear formulation for sealing glass-to-glass, glass-to-tile,  

and glass to U-channel

£14.90*
from only
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Glass & Glazing Supplies

CRL Sure-Grip 203mm 
Vacuum Lifter 

CRL 203mm 
Pump-Action 
Vacuum Lifter 

CRL Blue  
Transport Pads

• �Greatest lifting capacity of any  
203mm pump activated vacuum lifter

• �One hand pump and attachment  
for safety when needed

• �Superior “press-and-pump” 
attachment feature

• Built-in vacuum loss indicator
• �Soft contoured sure-grip handle
• �Moulded carrying case

• �203mm vacuum lifter
• �Heavy-duty 5mm thick abs handle resists 

bending, especially during heavy lifts
• �Fast, safe attachment to smooth,  

non-porous flat surfaces
• �Four extra mounting points make it easy  

to attach to metal lifting frames, jigs,  
and our vacuum ratchet tensioning kit

• �Medium Density
• Low Tack
• 23 x 18 x 4mm

65KG 
LIFTING CAPACITY

£28.50*
from only

£27.95*
from only

£4.49*
from only

AMAZING PRICE

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 4

S108	 203mm Pump-Action Vacuum Lifter		  £30.95	 £27.95

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 4

S338	 Sure-Grip 203mm Vacuum Lifter		  £31.50	 £28.50

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 each.

CAT. NO. 	 PADS/ROLL		  1	 5

1407LOG20	 20,000 		  £80.10	 £75.40
1407E	 1,000		  £4.70	 £4.49

SALE PRICE PER ROLL (INC. DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 roll. Other price breaks available

CRL Vitrobor Surface 
Protection Film
• �Sold by the roll
• �40 Micron
• �Green tint

£151.29*
from only

CAT. NO. 	si ze		  1	 10

21114G	 1200mm x 920m		  £170.20	 £151.29
21120G	 1800mm x 920m		  £300.00	 £270.00

SALE PRICE PER ROLL (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 1 roll.

Load
Lift &
Secure

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  5000	 50000

NAP34B	 19mm No-Adhesive Shipping Pads		  £9.60	 £7.50

SALE PRICE PER 1000 (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

*Minimum order: 5000 each.

£7.50*
from only

CRL No-Adhesive 
Shipping Pads BULK
• �Adhesion by static electricity
• �No adhesive to clean up
• 5000 pads per roll



Create the Perfect Shower Enclosure
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CRL GENEVA SERIES
WALL MOUNT FULL 
BACK PLATE HINGE

CRL GENEVA SERIES
180̊  GLASS-TO-GLASS HINGE

• �Self-centering with reversible  
5 degree pivot pin

• �Available in several beautiful finishes
• �Three year warranty

• �Self-centering with reversible  
5 degree pivot pin

• �Available in several beautiful finishes
• �Three year warranty

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 16

GEN037CH	 Standard Model		  £17.89	 £16.25
GEN537CH	 5° Pre-Set Model		  £17.89	 £16.25

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION		  1	 16

GEN180CH	 Standard Model		  £24.15	 £21.95
GEN580CH	 5° Pre-Set Model		  £24.15	 £21.95

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

Create the Perfect

ShowerEnclosure
CRL has a huge range of hinges and 
accessories for creating your perfect 
shower enclosure.

To download the new Shower Hardware 
Brochure visit crlaurence.co.uk
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Create the Perfect Shower Enclosure

CRL SDK SERIES
BACK-TO-BACK KNOBS
• �Solid brass material
• �Fits 6 or 12mm thick glass
• �Plastic washers included
• �Available in several attractive 

finishes

CAT. NO. 	 DESCRIPTION	 FINISH		  1	 50

SDK140CH	 25mm Round Knob Set	 Chrome		  £5.75	 £4.60

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each. Other price breaks available

CRL Adjustable 
Offset Wall 
Mount Grande 
Series Hinge 

CRL ‘Y’ Inline  
180 Degree  
Panel Seal

• �Provided with allen wrench
• �Available in four models
• �For 8 to 10mm thick toughened glass
• �Wall mount offset back plate

• �Soft vinyl single leg for quieter  
door closure

• �Snaps onto fixed panel
• �For glass-to-glass applications
• �2.49m stock length
• �Now available in three sizes
• �For glass from 8 to 12mm thick

CAT. NO. 	 GLASS SIZE	 FINISH		  1	 16

GRA344CH	 For 8 to 10mm	 Chrome		  £48.90	 £44.49

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL Square Style 
Hole-in-Glass Fixed 
Panel U-Clamps

CRL BM SERIES  
BACK-TO-BACK	
PULL HANDLES	

• ��Used to secure fixed panels 
of glass for frameless shower 
enclosures

• ��For 8 to 12mm thick toughened 
glass

• Solid brass
• ���Glass fabrication: 16 or 19mm hole 

in panel to accommodate clamps

• �For 6 to 12mm thick toughened glass
• �Heavy 19mm diameter tubular  

construction (1.5mm thick)
• �No metal washers creates a sleek,  

continuous profile
• �Several sizes in our most  

popular finishes

CAT. NO. 	 GLASS SIZE	 FINISH		  1	 50

SCU4CH	 For 10 to 12mm	 Chrome		  £4.95	 £3.99
SCU48CH	 For 8mm	 Chrome		  £4.69	 £3.75

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each. Other price breaks available

CAT. NO. 	 HANDLE SIZE	 FINISH		  1	 50

BMNW6X6CH	 152mm	 Chrome		  £11.10	 £9.10
BMNW8X8CH	 203mm	 Chrome		  £11.69	 £9.59

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each. Other price breaks available

ADJUSTABLE GLASS-TO-GLASS 
APPLICATIONS

CAT. NO. 	 Thickness	 X	 Y		  1	 40

PCC8	 8mm	 19mm	 11mm		  £4.25	 £3.59
PCC10	 10mm	 21mm	 12mm		  £5.49	 £4.59
PCC12	 12mm	 21mm	 12mm		  £6.35	 £5.05

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each. Other price breaks available

“X”

“Y”

SEE OUR POPULAR 
U-CHANNELS FOR 
SHOWER ENCLOSURES 
PAGE 20

PROTECT YOUR 
SHOWER ENCLOSURE 
PAGEs 04-05
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U-Channels for Shower Doors

U-Channels
For Shower Doors and Commercial Glazing

FIXED PANEL
U-CHANNEL
FOR 8MM TO
10MM GLASS

FIXED PANEL
U-CHANNEL
FOR 10MM TO
12MM GLASS

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH		  10 LENGths	 120 LENGTHS

SDCD38BA	 Brite Anodized		  £10.10	 £7.60
SDCD38A	 Satin Anodized		  £6.39	 £4.80
SDCD38AB	 Brushed Anodized		  £9.75	 £7.30
SDCD380RB	 Oil Rubbed Bronze		  £9.95	 £7.45
SDCD38BN	 Brushed Nickel		  £11.85	 £8.89
SDCD38PN	 Polished Nickel		  £15.49	 £11.60
SDCD38SN	 Satin Nickel		  £9.95	 £7.45
SDCD38BL	 Black		  £7.29	 £5.45
SDCD38W	 White		  £7.29	 £5.45

SALE PRICE PER LENGTH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 stock length. 40 lengths per case. A packing charge will be added to orders of 
fewer then 5 combined lengths.

Other price breaks available

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH		 10 LENGths	 120 LENGTHS

SDCD12BA	 Brite Anodized		  £10.35	 £7.75
SDCD12A	 Satin Anodized		  £6.49	 £4.85
SDCD12AB	 Brushed Anodized		  £9.95	 £7.49
SDCD120RB	 Oil Rubbed Bronze		  £10.19	 £7.60
SDCD12BN	 Brushed Nickel		  £12.09	 £9.05
SDCD12PN	 Polished Nickel		  £14.95	 £11.20
SDCD12SN	 Satin Nickel		  £10.19	 £7.65
SDCD12BL	 Black		  £7.20	 £5.40
SDCD12W	 White		  £7.20	 £5.40

SALE PRICE PER LENGTH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

�Minimum order: 1 stock length. 40 lengths per case. A packing charge will be added to orders of 
fewer then 5 combined lengths.

Other price breaks available

SHOWER DOOR HARDWARE  BROCHURE – ORDER YOUR COPY TODAY!
CAT.NO. SDH12UK

• Available in up to 17 finishes	
• 2.49m length	

• 2.49m length	
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U-Channels for Commercial Glazing

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH	 LENGTH		  1 CASE	 2 Cases

WU3BA240	 Brite Anodized	 6.10m		  £36.40	 £34.59
WU3BASL	 Brite Anodized	 3.05m		  £18.55	 £17.60
WU3SA240	 Satin Anodized	 6.10m		  £27.55	 £26.15
WU3SASL	 Satin Anodized	 3.05m		  £14.49	 £13.75
WU3BSA240	 Brushed Stainless Anodized	 6.10m		  £42.20	 £40.09
WU3BSASL	 Brushed Stainless Anodized	 3.05m		  £21.50	 £20.40
WU3DU240	 Black Bronze Anodized	 6.10m		  £30.45	 £28.90
WU3DUSL	 Black Bronze Anodized	 3.05m		  £15.75	 £14.95

SALE PRICE PER LENGTH (INC. 15% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 stock length. 10 lengths per case. Other price breaks available

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH	 LENGTH		  1 CASE	 2 Cases

WU1BA240	 Brite Anodized	 6.10m		  £41.79	 £39.70
WU1BASL	 Brite Anodized	 3.05m		  £21.95	 £20.85
WU1SA240	 Satin Anodized	 6.10m		  £34.10	 £32.39
WU1SASL	 Satin Anodized	 3.05m		  £17.55	 £16.65
WU1BSA240	 Brushed Stainless Anodized	 6.10m		  £50.09	 £47.59
WU1BSASL	 Brushed Stainless Anodized	 3.05m		  £29.00	 £27.55
WU1DU240	 Black Bronze Anodized	 6.10m		  £37.70	 £35.80
WU1DUSL	 Black Bronze Anodized	 3.05m		  £19.45	 £18.45

SALE PRICE PER LENGTH (INC. 15% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 stock length. 10 lengths per case. Other price breaks available

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH	 Length		  1 CASE	 2 Cases

WU2BA240	 Brite Anodized	 6.10m		  £55.10	 £52.35
WU2BASL	 Brite Anodized	 3.05m		  £28.10	 £26.69
WU2SA240	 Satin Anodized	 6.10m		  £46.75	 £44.40
WU2SASL	 Satin Anodized	 3.05m		  £23.99	 £22.79
WU2BSA240	 Brushed Stainless Anodized	 6.10m		  £66.05	 £62.75
WU2BSASL	 Brushed Stainless Anodized	 3.05m		  £33.69	 £32.00
WU2DU240	 Black Bronze Anodized	 6.10m		  £51.30	 £48.70
WU2DUSL	 Black Bronze Anodized	 3.05m		  £26.20	 £24.89

SALE PRICE PER LENGTH (INC. 15% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 stock length. 10 lengths per case. Other price breaks available

DEEP WET/DRY
GLAZE 
U-CHANNEL
FOR 10MM TO
12MM GLASS

SHALLOW  
WET/DRY GLAZE 
U-CHANNEL
FOR 10MM TO
12MM GLASS

DEEP WET/DRY
GLAZE 
U-CHANNEL
FOR 10MM TO
12MM GLASS

• 25.4mm size	

• 38.1mm size

• 50.8mm size
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Mirror
Extrusions

Mirror Extrusions
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Mirror Extrusions

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH		  10 LENGTHS	 150 LENGTHS

D636A	 Satin Anodized		  £5.15	 £3.85
D636P	 Polished		  £5.50	 £4.10
D636BN	 Brushed Nickel		  £12.45	 £9.33
D636BA	 Buffed Brite Anodized		  £8.99	 £6.75
D636DBA	 Dipped Brite Anodized		  £6.20	 £4.65
D636BL	 Black Electro-Static Paint		  £6.55	 £4.90
D636BRZ	 Bronze Electro-Static Paint		  £6.55	 £4.90
D636W	 White Electro-Static Paint		  £6.55	 £4.90

SALE PRICE PER LENGTH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 stock length. 50 lengths per case. Other price breaks available

STANDARD LOWER J-CHANNEL

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH		 10 LENGTHS	 120 LENGTHS

D645A	 Satin Anodized		  £6.00	 £4.50
D645P	 Polished		  £8.05	 £6.05
D645BN	 Brushed Nickel		  £14.95	 £11.20
D645BA	 Buffed Brite Anodized		  £10.40	 £7.80
D645DBA	 Dipped Brite Anodized		  £8.35	 £6.25
D645BL	 Black Electro-Static Paint		  £7.20	 £5.40
D645BRZ	 Bronze Electro-Static Paint		  £7.20	 £5.40
D645W	 White Electro-Static Paint		  £7.20	 £5.40

SALE PRICE PER LENGTH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 stock length. 40 lengths per case. Other price breaks available

DEEP NOSE UPPER J-CHANNEL
• 8 finishes

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH		  10 LENGTHS	 150 LENGTHS

L902A	 Satin Anodized		  £5.75	 £4.30
L902P	 Polished		  £11.90	 £8.95
L902BN	 Brushed Nickel		  £17.00	 £12.75
L902BA	 Brite Anodized		  £13.65	 £10.20
L902BRZ	 Bronze Electro-Static Paint		  £7.19	 £5.39

SALE PRICE PER LENGTH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 stock length. 50 lengths per case. Other price breaks available

6mm L-BAR EXTRUSION
• 5 finishes

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH		 10 LENGTHS	 120 LENGTHS

D901A	 Satin Anodized		  £9.79	 £7.35
D901P	 Polished		  £14.40	 £10.80
D901BA	 Brite Anodized		  £13.15	 £9.85
D901BRZ	 Bronze Electro-Static Paint		  £10.95	 £8.20

SALE PRICE PER LENGTH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 stock length. 40 lengths per case. Other price breaks available

DIVIDER BAR
• 4 finishes

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH		  10 LENGTHS	 150 LENGTHS

L502A	 Satin Anodized		  £5.60	 £4.20
L502P	 Polished		  £5.90	 £4.40
L502BN	 Brushed Nickel		  £12.80	 £9.60
L502BA	 Buffed Brite Anodized		  £8.25	 £6.19
L502BRZ	 Bronze Electro-Static Paint		  £6.25	 £4.69

SALE PRICE PER LENGTH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 stock length. 50 lengths per case. Other price breaks available

16mm FACE L-BAR EXTRUSION
• 5 finishes

All Aluminium Extrusions can be combined for quantity pricing.

• 8 finishes
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FULL BACK 
PLATE WALL 
MOUNT HINGE

CRL Bilboa Series Hydraulic 
‘All-Glass’ Door Hinges

180 DEGREE 
GLASS-TO-GLASS 
HINGE

• �For self-closing glass doors from  
10 to 12mm thick

• �Aluminium body
• Hold open with adjustable closing speed

• �For self-closing glass doors from  
10 to 12mm thick

• �Aluminium body
• Hold open with adjustable closing speed

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH		  1	 6

31M8010CH	 Brite chrome		  £113.49	 £104.00
31M8010SN	 Brushed satin		  £122.30	 £112.15

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

CAT. NO. 	 FINISH		  1	 6

31M8015CH	 Brite chrome		  £152.99	 £140.25
31M8015SN	 Brushed satin		  £169.40	 £155.30

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

ONE-WAY SWINGING WALL 
MOUNT HINGE • �For self-closing glass doors from  

10 to 12mm thick
• �Aluminium body
• Hold open with adjustable closing speedCAT. NO. 	 FINISH		  1	 6

31M8060CH	 Brite chrome		  £113.49	 £104.00
31M8060SN	 Brushed satin		  £132.45	 £121.69

SALE PRICE EACH (INC. 10% DISCOUNT)

Minimum order: 1 each.

Collection

For your copy call: 00 800 0421 6144 or email: 
chris_pepper@crlaurence.co.uk

CompleteThe
• EUAB12UK for the Binder with following selection of brochures:
•	 EUTL12 TAPER-LOC® Frameless Glass Balustrade System
•	 DH12UK Door Hardware & Partitioning Systems for Glass
•	 RS12UK Aluminium Railing & Windscreen Systems
•	 SDH12UK Shower Door Hardware 
•	 SDS12UK Sliding Door Systems for Glass

• EUAB12 for the Binder only

The ring binder enables you to add new  
brochures as they are published.

GET YOUR

FREE COPY NOW
!


